6th Petrolina Klirou Atovrisi Challenge - 12-km

Top 6 Women
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 46 Andreou, Julia 57:35.58 Runner 4:48/K  12.5kph 27 40 12K
2 190 Soteriou, Maria 59:53.40 Runner 4:59/K  12.0kph 38 36 12K
3 95 Fysentzou, Gianna 1:01:54.17 Runner 5:09/K  11.6kph 47 36 12K
4. 87 Dieti, Tatiana 1:02:23.00 Runner 5:12/K  11.5kph 50 41 12k
5 170 Pratsi, Eleni 1:04:10.56 Runner 5:21/K  11.2kph 61 22 12K
6 134 Major, Katalin 1:05:32.81 Runner 5:28/K  11.0kph 70 34 12K

Women 18 - 34
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 13 Mesfin, Roza 1:06:38.61 Runner 5:33/K  10.8kph 75 31 12k
2. 181 Schwemer, Johanna 1:11:09.78 Runner 5:56/K  10.1kph 106 34 12k
3. 197 Theodorou, Andrea 1:14:01.30 Runner 6:10/K  9.7kph 127 26 12K
4. 1 loannou, Myria 1:14:23.78 Runner 6:12/K  9.7kph 129 21 12k
5. 165 Perivolari, Despoina 1:17:05.14 Runner 6:25/K  9.3kph 146 30 12K
6. 210 Yiallourou, loanna 1:21:48.40 Runner 6:49/K  8.8kph 163 25 12K
7. 131 Louroutziati, Marie 1:23:05.45 Runner 6:55/K  8.7kph 170 28 12K
8. 137 Marelli, Valeria 1:24:30.11 Runner 7:03/K  8.5kph 174 25 12K
9. 42 Afxentiou, Rafaella 1:27:32.30 Runner 7:18/K  8.2kph 179 25 12K

Women 35 - 49
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 212 Yildizian, Nayiri 1:06:50.95 Runner 5:34/K  10.8kph 76 35 12K
2. 70 Charalambous, Natalia 1:08:28.14 Runner 5:42/K  10.5kph 86 38 12k
3. 72 Chizhova, Ekaterina 1:14:43.98 Runner 6:14/K  9.6kph 135 45 12K
4. 142 Mengeon, Belen 1:15:42.29 Runner 6:18/K  9.5kph 139 41 12k
5. 219 Basaran, Seren 1:15:50.11 Runner 6:19/K  9.5kph 141 40
6. 127 Leonidou, Zoe 1:16:01.62 Runner 6:20/K  9.5kph 143 40 12K
7. 178 Sainsbury, Sondra 1:16:36.16 Runner 6:23/K  9.4kph 144 47 12K
8. 118 Katsafadou, Mina 1:17:11.90 Runner 6:26/K  9.3kph 147 37 12K
9. 44 Anastasi, Pavlina 1:18:00.90 Runner 6:30/K  9.2kph 150 39 12k
10. 128 Loiza, Elissa 1:19:02.59 Runner 6:35/K  9.1kph 152 46 12k
1. 192 Stylianou, Elena 1:21:16.16 Runner 6:46/K  8.9kph 161 40 12K
12. 81 Darling, Ali 1:24:11.62 Runner 7:01/K  8.6kph 172 37 12K
13. 82 Del Bono, Marina 1:24:49.54 Runner 7:04/K  8.5kph 175 36 12k

Soledad

14. 90 Efstathiou, Despo 1:24:59.34 Runner 7:05/K  8.5kph 176 39 12K
15. 123 Kyprianou, Anastasia 1:27:46.26 Runner 7:19/K  8.2kph 181 45 12K
16. 62 Avraamidou, Christiana 1:31:15.19 Runner 7:36/K  7.9kph 183 40 12k
17. 188 Solomou, Mahi 1:31:24.25 Runner 7:37/K  7.9kph 186 46 12k
18. 177 Ruffell, Sara 1:33:38.40 Runner 7:48/K  7.7kph 187 39 12K
19. 155 Orfanou, Filio 1:34:26.92 Runner 7:52/K  7.6kph 190 47 12K
20. 84 Demetriou, Melani 1:35:36.50 Runner 7:58/K  7.5kph 191 37 12K
21. 206 Vyskocilova, Lenka 1:40:39.34 Runner 8:23/K  7.2kph 192 36 12K
22. 51 Antoniou, Eleni 1:40:48.42 Runner 8:24/K  7.1kph 193 45 12K

Results by Dro.Me.A. Racing Timing Team Printed: 4/26/2017 12:14.22 PM Page: 10f 6



23.

Place

Place

o o A~ w0 D

Place

o M 0N

© © N o

1.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Place

Results by Dro.Me.A. Racing Timing Team

186

Bib#
169

Bib#
113
174
208
136
194
213

Bib#
175
49

99
98

173
159
187
61

64
107
71
11

33

200
193
76
15

Bib#
110
176
185

6th Petrolina Klirou Atovrisi Challenge - 12-km

Socratous, Zina

Name

Pratsi, Katerina

Name

Jebel, Kassahun
Ramon, Manetsch
Yiafas, Andreas
Marelli, Javier
Stylianou, Panicos

Zanev, Vladimiros

Name

Renko, Andraz
Antoniou, Marios
Antoniou, Omiros
Georgiou, Giorgos

Georgiou,
Charalambos

Puca, Alex Denis Ivan
Panayiotou, Athos
Sofokleous, Theodoros

Athanasiades,
Constantinos

Bican, Juraj
Ingram, Jamie
Chatziliasi, Nikos

Pantelides,
Constantinos

Zorba, Mentes

Charalambous,
Charalambos

Apostolou, Pavlos
Tsismetzis, Aiolos
Stylianou, Stefanos
Christou, Petros
Vlachos, Constantinos

Louka, Marios

Name

loannou, Charalambos
Rodriguez, Julio Cesar

Skuben, Rastislav

1:44:18.31

Time

1:13:27.75

Time
45:27.73
48:17.53
48:40.48
49:02.44
49:18.33
50:00.94

Time
50:52.28
55:43.31
56:48.98
57:31.65
57:34.93

57:39.37
1:00:15.70
1:05:09.64
1:06:32.48

1:08:24.59
1:08:32.39
1:09:57.31
1:11:26.64

1:13:49.72
1:14:28.73

1:14:29.59
1:16:39.54
1:20:55.64
1:21:01.16
1:22:55.42
1:33:45.28

Time
50:03.62
50:13.61
52:14.51

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Runner

Women 50 - 59

Athlete Type

Runner

Top 6 Men
Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Men 18 - 29

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Men 30 - 39

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/26/2017 12:14.22 PM

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

8:42/K

Pace

6:07/K

Pace

3:47/K
4:01/K
4:03/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:10/K

Pace

4:14/K
4:39/K
4:44/K
4:48/K
4:48/K

4:48/K
5:01/K
5:26/K
5:33/K

5:42/K
5:43/K
5:50/K
5:57/K

6:09/K
6:12/K

6:12/K
6:23/K
6:45/K
6:45/K
6:55/K
7:49/K

Pace

4:10/K
411K
4:21/K

6.9kph

Speed
9.8kph

Speed
15.8kph
14.9kph
14.8kph
14.7kph
14.6kph
14.4kph

Speed
14.2kph
12.9kph
12.7kph
12.5kph
12.5kph

12.5kph
12.0kph
11.1kph
10.8kph

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.1kph

9.8kph
9.7kph

9.7kph
9.4kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.7kph
7.7kph

Speed
14.4kph
14.3kph
13.8kph

194

Overall Place

123

Overall Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Overall Place

9
18
23
25
26

28
39
64
72

84
88
99
108

126
130

131
145
157
159
168
189

Overall Place

7
8
10

43

Age
52

Age
36

29
34
32
50
29

Age
27

27
22
27
29

24
27
29
29

26
29
28
26

29
24

25
28
28
29
18
24

Age
37

36
35

12K

Athlete ID
12K

Athlete ID
12k
12K
12k
12K
12K
12K

Athlete ID
12k
12K
12k
12k
12k

12K
12K
12K
12k

12K
12K
12K
12k

12k
12k

12k
12K
12K
12k
12k
12k

Athlete ID
12k

12k
12K

Page: 2 of 6
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4. 196 Symeonides, Pavlos 52:26.50 Runner 4:22/K  13.7kph 11 37 12K
5. 83 Demetriou, Tryfon 52:50.15 Runner 4:24/K  13.6kph 12 38 12K
6. 106 llinca, Gelu 53:46.17 Runner 4:29/K  13.4kph 14 39 12k
7. 67 Carrefio, Ramon 54:43.64 Runner 4:34/K  13.2kph 16 30 12k
Eduardo
8. 119 Kikas, Michalis 54:54.87 Runner 4:34/K  13.1kph 17 33 12k
9. 130 Louca, Andreas 56:16.25 Runner 4:41/K  12.8kph 20 31 12K
10. 161 Papadopoulos, Vassilis 56:33.23 Runner 4:43/K  12.7kph 21 34 12k
1. 182 Semesko, Sergii 58:27.63 Runner 4:52/K  12.3kph 29 34 12K
12. 86 Demetriou, Stelios 59:24.97 Runner 4:57/K  12.1kph 33 36 12K
13. 114 Julian, Roesler 59:36.94 Runner 4:58/K  12.1kph 35 31 12k
14. 85 Demetriou, Andreas 59:41.40 Runner 4:58/K  12.1kph 36 38 12K
15. 149 Neofytou, Petros 59:47.69 Runner 4:59/K  12.0kph 37 38 12K
16. 16 Palantzis, Polys 1:00:40.94 Runner 5:03/K  11.9kph 41 36 12K
17. 103 Hadjipetris, Marios 1:00:58.16 Runner 5:05/K  11.8kph 43 39 12K
18. 203 Vladimirou, Vladimiros 1:01:27.30 Runner 5:07/K  11.7kph 45 32 12K
19. 28 Demetriou, Demetrios 1:02:07.34 Runner 5:11/K  11.6kph 48 34 12K
20. 122 Kritiotis, Chrysostomos 1:02:17.29 Runner 511K  11.6kph 49 35 12K
21. 135 Manoli, Stathis 1:03:43.00 Runner 519/K  11.3kph 54 37 12K
2. 17 Karapardakis, Andreas 1:03:56.67 Runner 5:20/K  11.3kph 57 34 12k
23. 101 Christodoulou, Omiros 1:03:58.44 Runner 5:20/K  11.3kph 58 33 12K
24. 19 Papaeftychiou, 1:04:55.40 Runner 5:25/K  11.1kph 63 38 12K
Christodoulos
25. 20 Valiantis, Georgios 1:05:13.86 Runner 5:26/K  11.0kph 65 38 12K
26. 24 Alexandrou, Marios 1:05:16.93 Runner 5:26/K  11.0kph 66 35 12K
27. 40 Petsas, Christodoulos 1:05:19.80 Runner 5:27/K  11.0kph 68 34 12K
28. 157 Panayiotou, Panayiotis 1:06:33.78 Runner 5:33/K  10.8kph 73 32 12K
29. 12 loannou, Neoklis 1:06:37.37 Runner 5:33/K  10.8kph 74 30 12k
30. 27 Panayiotides, Yiannis 1:08:04.56 Runner 5:40/K  10.6kph 81 36 12K
Panayiotides
31, 209 Yiakoumi, Marios 1:08:29.69 Runner 5:42/K  10.5kph 87 37 12K
32. 205 Vrachimis, Marios 1:08:39.39 Runner 5:43/K  10.5kph 89 39 12K
33. 154 Orekhov, Nikolai 1:09:14.00 Runner 5:46/K  10.4kph 93 35 12K
34. 96 Georgiou, Demetris 1:09:27.78 Runner 5:47/K  10.4kph 94 37 12K
35. 63 Beys, Michael 1:09:51.34 Runner 5:49/K  10.3kph 97 38 12K
36. 77 Chrysanthou, Andreas 1:11:51.59 Runner 5:59/K  10.0kph 111 31 12K
37. 10 Zorpas, Varnavas 1:11:58.76 Runner 6:00/K  10.0kph 112 31 12k
38. 75 Christou, Christakis 1:12:04.50 Runner 6:00/K  10.0kph 113 38 12K
39. 148 Mousikos, Andreas 1:12:40.56 Runner 6:03/K  9.9kph 117 36 12K
40. 132 Lysionok, Sergej 1:13:04.87 Runner 6:05/K  9.9kph 120 30 12K
41. 25 Benakis, Pavlos 1:13:30.33 Runner 6:08/K  9.8kph 124 36 12K
42. 65 Bonanos, Aris 1:14:32.14 Runner 6:13/K  9.7kph 132 36 12K
43. 23 Eliades, Chrysostomos 1:14:34 .46 Runner 6:13/K 9.7kph 133 39 12K
44. 26 Ergatoudes, Panos 1:14:43.46 Runner 6:14/K  9.6kph 134 38 12K
45. 100 Gifford, Matt 1:15:38.25 Runner 6:18/K  9.5kph 138 37 12K
46. 73 Christodoulides, 1:15:46.97 Runner 6:19/K  9.5kph 140 37 12K
Theodoros
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47. 47 Antoniades, Stelios 1:17:13.34 Runner 6:26/K 9.3kph 148 30 12K
48. 164 Pavlides, Pavlos 1:19:09.63 Runner 6:36/K 9.1kph 153 35 12K
49. 34 Arman, Dogus 1:20:58.76 Runner 6:45/K  8.9kph 158 32 12k
50. 29 Kofos, Dionysios 1:21:50.37 Runner 6:49/K 8.8kph 164 35 12K
51. 30 Soteraki, Frixos 1:22:12.40 Runner 6:51/K  8.8kph 165 33 12k
52. 120 Kounounis, Alex 1:24:09.26 Runner 7:01/K  8.6kph 171 30 12K
53. 18 Diamantis, Panayiotis 1:25:08.80 Runner 7:06/K  8.5kph 177 38 12K
54. 92 Efstratiadis, Michalis 1:26:12.37 Runner 7:11/K  8.4kph 178 32 12K
55. 57 Avristodimou, Aristos 1:27:47.97 Runner 7:19/K  8.2kph 182 39 12K
Men 40 - 49
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 60 Atakan, Osman 54:24.31 Runner 4:32/K  13.2kph 15 45 12k
2. 184 Silvio, Walser 55:50.30 Runner 4:39/K  12.9kph 19 48 12K
3. 201 Vasiliades, Marios 56:39.31 Runner 4:43/K  12.7kph 22 40 12K
4. 167 Philippou, Michalis 56:52.87 Runner 4:44/K  12.7kph 24 42 12K
5. 22 Themistokleous, 58:29.61 Runner 4:52/K  12.3kph 30 40 12K
Andreas
6. 17 Georgiou, Marios 58:35.11 Runner 4:53/K  12.3kph 31 42 12K
7. 80 Cooke, Anthony 58:39.42 Runner 4:53/K  12.3kph 32 48 12K
8. 115 Kalisperides, George 59:31.33 Runner 4:58/K  12.1kph 34 49 12K
9. 195 Suarez, Juan Jose 1:01:14.58 Runner 5:06/K  11.8kph 44 40 12K
10. 56 Aristodemou, Stelios 1:01:28.95 Runner 5:07/K  11.7kph 46 41 12K
1. 69 Charalambous, Marios 1:02:28.58 Runner 5:12/K  11.5kph 51 48 12K
12. 55 Aristodemou, Stelios 1:03:13.53 Runner 5:16/K  11.4kph 52 43 12K
13. 89 Economou, Zacharias 1:04:03.23 Runner 5:20/K  11.2kph 60 44 12K
14. 104 Hadjipolycarpou, 1:05:17.33 Runner 5:26/K  11.0kph 67 41 12K
Sofianos
15, 141 Mavroudes, Nicos 1:05:47.36 Runner 5:29/K  10.9kph 71 41 12k
16. 7 loannou, Yiannos 1:07:25.14 Runner 5:37/K  10.7kph 77 49 12k
17. 21 Christodoulides, 1:07:31.92 Runner 5:38/K  10.7kph 79 42 12K
Yiannis
18. 215 Zini, Raul 1:07:54.22 Runner 5:39/K  10.6kph 80 45 12k
19. 138 Markides, Chris 1:08:15.59 Runner 5:41/K  10.5kph 83 43 12K
20. 91 Efstathiou, Kostas 1:08:26.53 Runner 5:42/K  10.5kph 85 48 12K
21, 139 Matsis, Alkis 1:09:05.63 Runner 5:45/K  10.4kph 92 49 12K
22. 150 Neophytou, 1:09:34.76 Runner 5:48/K  10.3kph 95 46 12K
Constantinos
23. 43 Anastasi, Soteris 1:09:53.95 Runner 5:49/K  10.3kph 98 46 12k
24, 207 Xidias, Alkis 1:10:25.53 Runner 5:52/K  10.2kph 100 44 12K
25. 160 Panteli, Charalampos 1:10:30.61 Runner 5:52/K  10.2kph 101 45 12K
26. 105 Hadjisymeou, Zenios 1:10:33.93 Runner 5:53/K  10.2kph 102 42 12k
27. 74 Christodoulou, Stakis 1:10:37.63 Runner 5:53/K  10.2kph 103 41 12K
28. 140 Mavromatis, Linos 1:10:45.12 Runner 5:54/K  10.2kph 104 41 12K
29. 1M losifakis, Joseph 1:10:46.72 Runner 5:54/K  10.2kph 105 44 12K
30. 17 Protopapas, Panos 1:11:15.70 Runner 5:56/K  10.1kph 107 41 12K
31. 88 EI%S r?antos, Julio 1:11:40.25 Runner 5:58/K  10.0kph 110 42 12k
erto
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32. 78 Chrysanthou, Athos 1:12:27.51 Runner 6:02K  9.9kph 115 49 12K
33. 144 Michail, Dimitris 1:12:39.17 Runner 6:03)K  9.9kph 116 41 12K
34. 125 Lagos, Theodoros 1:12:42.39 Runner 6:03)K  9.9kph 118 46 12K
35 4 Hadjistefanou, Andros 1:12:54.14 Runner 6:04/K  9.9kph 119 44 12k
36. 156 Pacher, Gregory 1:13:16.29 Runner 6:06/K  9.8kph 121 40 12K
37. 202 Vasiliou, Marios 1:13:24.93 Runner 6:07K  9.8kph 122 42 12K
38. 59 Ashiotis, Pavlos 1:14:08.14 Runner 6:11/K  9.7kph 128 48 12K
39. 166 Peter, Stefan 1:15:03.65 Runner 6:15/K  9.6kph 136 42 12K
40. 97 Georgiou, Nectarios 1:15:33.97 Runner 6:18/K  9.5kph 137 41 12K
41. 126 Lambrou, 1:15:55.54 Runner 6:20/K  9.5kph 142 49 12K
Christophoros
42. 109 loannides, Costas 1:17:57.17 Runner 6:30/K  9.2kph 149 44 12k
43. 147 Mousas, Konstantinos 1:19:38.56 Runner 6:38/K  9.0kph 155 42 12k
44, 191 Stylianou, Stelios 1:21:04.75 Runner 6:45/K  8.9kph 160 45 12K
45. 180 Schizas, Marios 1:22:56.48 Runner 6:55/K  8.7kph 169 41 12K
46. 102 Hadjimanolis, Manolis 1:24:27.48 Runner 7:02/K  8.5kph 173 43 12k
47. 116 Kaloyirou, Kyriakos 1:31:18.81 Runner 7:36/K  7.9kph 185 41 12K
Men 50 - 59
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 50 Antoniou, Chrysanthos 52:55.86 Runner 4:25/K  13.6kph 13 52 12K
2. 31 Oztrak, Aysin 1:00:28.11 Runner 5:02/K  11.9kph 40 59 12k
3. 204 Votyakov, Evgeny 1:00:47.14 Runner 5:04/K  11.8kph 42 51 12K
4. 143 Michael, Andreas 1:03:40.29 Runner 5:18/K  11.3kph 53 52 12K
5. 37 Petsas, Stavros 1:03:49.51 Runner 5:19/K  11.3kph 55 54 12K
6. 36 Papapetrou, Petros 1:03:52.64 Runner 5:19/K  11.3kph 56 54 12K
7. 152 Nicolaou, Nicos 1:04:00.72 Runner 5:20/K  11.2kph 59 50 12K
8. 54 Aristodemou, Demos 1:04:16.39 Runner 5:21/K  11.2kph 62 50 12K
9. 6 Efthymiou, Andreas 1:05:22.64 Runner 5:27/K  11.0kph 69 59 12k
10. 38 Panteli, Pantelis 1:08:06.23 Runner 5:40/K  10.6kph 82 58 12K
1. 52 Aristidou, Petros 1:08:57.47 Runner 5:45/K  10.4kph 90 54 12K
12. 172 Psillides, Costas 1:09:00.34 Runner 5:45/K  10.4kph 91 56 12K
13. 129 Loizides, Michalis 1:09:46.54 Runner 5:49/K  10.3kph 96 50 12k
14. 8 Manoli, Christakis 1:11:38.22 Runner 5:58/K  10.1kph 109 51 12k
15. 124 Kyriacos, Mitas 1:12:22.37 Runner 6:02K  9.9kph 114 50 12K
16. 183 Shiammas, Giorgos 1:13:32.33 Runner 6:08/K  9.8kph 125 51 12k
17. 158 Panayiotou, Savvas 1:18:12.63 Runner 6:31/K  9.2kph 151 56 12K
18. 79 Congreve, David 1:19:35.93 Runner 6:38/K  9.0kph 154 55 12K
19. 162 Papatheodoulou, Filios 1:20:16.28 Runner 6:41/K  9.0kph 156 52 12K
20. 35 Denizkan, Harun 1:22:24.39 Runner 6:52/K  8.7kph 166 55 12k
21. 14 Vlachos, Marios 1:22:49.98 Runner 6:54/K 8.7kph 167 52 12k
22, 211 Yiannaras, Chris 1:27:45.11 Runner 7:19/K  8.2kph 180 53 12k
23. 121 Koutsoulis, Michalis 1:31:17.28 Runner 7:36/K  7.9kph 184 53 12K
24, 66 Cacoyiannis, Dimis 1:33:41.54 Runner 7:48/K  7.7kph 188 54 12K
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Men 60 +
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  OverallPlace  Age Athlete ID
1. 94 Eracleous, Christos 1:07:29.76 Runner 5:37/K  10.7kph 78 62 12K
2. 93 Elia, loannis 1:21:18.94 Runner 6:46/K  8.9kph 162 70 12K
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